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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

218 - 100M WOMEN OPEN - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 11.84 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH MAF 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 11.50 Shanti Govindasamy 1993 SEA Pre-Games Championship Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1497 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI KOM MAF 12.21 0.250   q

2 0556 MIS' EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI SUKMA JOHOR 12.90 0.222   q

3 0557 NUR ZALIFAH HALISYA BINTI A.HALIM SUKMA JOHOR 13.40 0.294   q

4 0185 LEE PING NEE HELP ATHLETICS 14.17 0.283  

5 1291 PUTRI NUR SYAFIQAH CAKSA 14.96 0.329  

6 0389 NUR HIDAYANI BINTI ABDULLAH KOS 15.28 0.371  

- 1388 AZATUL SHEILA BT .ABDUL GHANI MSN PENANG DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0554 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.69 0.255   q

2 0555 MAIZURAH BINTI SAFREE SUKMA JOHOR 13.06 0.266   q

3 0865 Vasugee Asokan PERAK 13.75 0.293   q

4 0078 EUGENE POH WEI QI WIPERS 14.00 0.237   q

5 0140 NOR HASMIDA SAMIN AHMAD MSPEW 14.14 0.276   q

6 0758 ALYA NATASYA BT MAKMUR PERMAI ATHLETE 15.71  

7 1465 Rosny Binti Maidin BEBAS 18.53 0.334  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

100M WOMEN OPEN
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0185 LEE PING NEE HELP ATHLETICS 14.17

2 1 0389 NUR HIDAYANI BINTI ABDULLAH KOS 15.28

3 1 0556 MIS' EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI SUKMA JOHOR 12.90 q

4 1 0557 NUR ZALIFAH HALISYA BINTI A.HALIM SUKMA JOHOR 13.40 q

5 1 1291 PUTRI NUR SYAFIQAH CAKSA 14.96

6 1 1497 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI KOM MAF 12.21 q

7 2 0078 EUGENE POH WEI QI WIPERS 14.00 q

8 2 0140 NOR HASMIDA SAMIN AHMAD MSPEW 14.14 q

9 2 0554 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.69 q

10 2 0555 MAIZURAH BINTI SAFREE SUKMA JOHOR 13.06 q

11 2 0758 ALYA NATASYA BT MAKMUR PERMAI
ATHLETE 15.71

12 2 0865 Vasugee Asokan PERAK 13.75 q

13 2 1465 Rosny Binti Maidin BEBAS 18.53

- 1 1388 AZATUL SHEILA BT .ABDUL GHANI MSN PENANG DNS


